PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-800-062 300.00 F

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

UNIT 4 NORTHRIDGE CONDO VI
6 NORTHRIDGE SUBD NO 23-D

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

12-6-90

5-16-91
7-27-92
10-7-95
9-16-97
3-14-02

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY THE

STANDLEY MEDRITH A WD CF 52.90
CALLAHAN CAROL MARIE C.F. 54.00
CLARK, RICHARD H. C.F. 56.00
BYKOWSKI JOHN & PAULINE S.P. 65,000
SP 68,000

POWLEY FRANCES CAROL

RRNT-34485
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